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PROGRAMME

Strategy Workshop

Venue: Belgian Road Safety Institute (IBSR), Chaussée de Haecht 1405, B-1130 Brussels

10.00-10.15

10.15- 10.20

10.20-10.40

10.40-11.00

11.00-11.20

11.20-11.40

11.40-11.45

11.45-12.15

12.15-13.15

13.15-14.30

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.10

15.10-15.15

15.15-15.30

Opening of the workshop

Presentation of the programme

Presentation of renewed vision,
mission and values CIECA (concept BP)

Mr. Kari Hakuli, President of CIECA

Mrs. Augusta Sica, C/IECA Business
Manager

Mr. René Claesen, CIECA Deputy president

Coffee Break

Plenary discussion on updated vision
and mission ending with a summary of
input for final draft version

Presentation of CIECA renewed
strategy

Explanation of working procedures for
discussions in sub groups

Discussion in sub groups on renewed
strategy

Mr. Per Gunnar Veltun, NPRA Norway

Mr. René Claesen, CIECA Deputy president

Mr. Per Gunnar Veltun, NPRA Norway

Chairmen of subgroups

All participants

Lunch

Discussion in sub groups on renewed
strategy (continued)

Chairmen of subgroups

All participants

Coffee Break

Plenary presentations of the
comments on renewed strategy

Conclusions and follow-up

Closing words

Chairmen of the subgroups

Mr. Per Gunnar Veltun, NPRA Norway

Mr. Kari Hakuli, President of CIECA




